Specyfikacje produktu
Eaton FEH-1500B
Catalog Number: FEH-1500B
Fuse extraction handle, LV, DC 1500 V, 1XL, 2XL, 3L
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH
extraction handle
FEH-1500B
174.5 mm
96.3 mm 65 mm
213 g CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
IEC 60269
Product Name Catalog Number
Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. Wszelkie
prawa zastrzeżone.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
0 A
1500 Vdc
Do pobrania
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating